Eligible List Name

Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter

Entry-Level FF Eligible Lists
Generated By: Telli Norton 5.16.24

Number of records: 55

Date range: 05/2024 - Current

Candidate Name
Heidi Groves

Jobe Layton

Sarah Norman
Kevin Casey
Alyssa Rabold
Howard Cole
Peyton Whalen
Timothy Gaylord
Joel Semingson
Garth Lervold IlI
Paul Lewis
Zackary Summers
Jessie Meehan
Jayden Sacks
Corentin Shaffer-Morel
Aidan Gilbert
Blake Ryan

Rieley Morris
River Heuberger
Bodey Smith
Connor Crimmins
Drew Templeman
Molly Morin
Nicholas Poprawski
Spencer KonKright
Lindsey Edinger
Joshua Swanson
Nicholas Terry
Caden Arnold

Total Score
97.33%
96.12%
94.88%
93.77%
93.05%
92.95%
92.06%
91.27%
91.15%
90.91%
90.81%
89.48%
89.18%
89.17%
87.59%
86.70%
86.46%
85.95%
85.84%
85.59%
85.29%
85.23%
84.96%
84.88%
84.49%
84.03%
83.88%
83.87%
83.66%

Inc. Rank Active step in hiring process

O© 0o NO UL B WN P

N NNNNNNNRNNRRRRRRRR R
O 0O NS WNREPL OWOOWNOUDMWNIEREO

Register Expiration
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025



Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter
Entry-Level Firefighter

Nicolas Borrelli
Caden North
Jarrid Griffin
Miranda Visser
Tyler Perpignan
Morgan Blackmore
Lyle Hews
Brandon Barnes
Travis Calderwood
Gabriel Wattenbarger
Drew Rachor
Kamille Utu

Jacob Noffke

Eric Russell

Allan David
Andrew Galloway
Nicholas Popp
Breanne Bok

Cale Dower

Kory Zipperer
Hudson Jones
Austin Micko

Kyle Fugere

Diana Estrada
Andrew Belz

Allen Finley

83.40%
83.40%
83.12%
82.88%
81.46%
81.26%
80.89%
80.17%
79.90%
79.64%
79.22%
78.25%
78.15%
77.45%
77.15%
76.53%
76.13%
75.56%
75.49%
75.19%
73.92%
73.88%
73.75%
73.55%
72.01%
71.85%

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025



Previous Lateral Candidates

Candidate Name Total Score Inc. Rank Active stepin hiring process Register Expiration




Updates from CJTC/candidate communication



