

Entry-Level FF Eligible Lists  
Generated By: Telli Norton 5.16.24

Number of records: 55  
Date range: 05/2024 - Current

Eligible List Name	Candidate Name	Total Score	Inc. Rank Active	step in hiring process	Register Expiration
Entry-Level Firefighter	Heidi Groves	97.33%	1		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Jobe Layton	96.12%	2		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Sarah Norman	94.88%	3		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Kevin Casey	93.77%	4		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Alyssa Rabold	93.05%	5		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Howard Cole	92.95%	6		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Peyton Whalen	92.06%	7		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Timothy Gaylord	91.27%	8		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Joel Semingson	91.15%	9		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Garth Lervold III	90.91%	10		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Paul Lewis	90.81%	11		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Zackary Summers	89.48%	12		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Jessie Meehan	89.18%	13		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Jayden Sacks	89.17%	14		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Corentin Shaffer-Morel	87.59%	15		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Aidan Gilbert	86.70%	16		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Blake Ryan	86.46%	17		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Riley Morris	85.95%	18		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	River Heuberger	85.84%	19		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Bodey Smith	85.59%	20		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Connor Crimmins	85.29%	21		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Drew Templeman	85.23%	22		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Molly Morin	84.96%	23		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Nicholas Poprawski	84.88%	24		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Spencer KonKnight	84.49%	25		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Lindsey Edinger	84.03%	26		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Joshua Swanson	83.88%	27		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Nicholas Terry	83.87%	28		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Caden Arnold	83.66%	29		5/21/2025

Entry-Level Firefighter	Nicolas Borrelli	83.40%	30		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Caden North	83.40%	31		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Jarrid Griffin	83.12%	32		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Miranda Visser	82.88%	33		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Tyler Perpignan	81.46%	34		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Morgan Blackmore	81.26%	35		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Lyle Hews	80.89%	36		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Brandon Barnes	80.17%	37		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Travis Calderwood	79.90%	38		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Gabriel Wattenbarger	79.64%	39		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Drew Rachor	79.22%	40		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Kamille Utu	78.25%	41		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Jacob Noffke	78.15%	42		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Eric Russell	77.45%	43		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Allan David	77.15%	44		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Andrew Galloway	76.53%	45		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Nicholas Popp	76.13%	46		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Breanne Bok	75.56%	47		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Cale Dower	75.49%	48		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Kory Zipperer	75.19%	49		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Hudson Jones	73.92%	50		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Austin Micko	73.88%	51		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Kyle Fugere	73.75%	52		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Diana Estrada	73.55%	53		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Andrew Belz	72.01%	54		5/21/2025
Entry-Level Firefighter	Allen Finley	71.85%	55		5/21/2025

Previous Lateral Candidates

Candidate Name	Total Score	Inc. Rank	Active	step in hiring process	Register Expiration
----------------	-------------	-----------	--------	------------------------	---------------------

**Updates from CJTC/candidate communication**